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CIRCULAR NO. 406

The University authorities have approved the following fee structure for the
first year under graduate and post graduate courses under the Faculty of
Engineering & Technology for the academic year 2022-2023.

Sr.

No.

Name of the
college /
Institute

Name of the
Course

Annual Fee

General
Category
Student
Fee in Rs.

Institutional

Category
Student

Fee in Rs.

Foreign/

NRI/PIO

Student
Fee

College of
Engineering,
Pune

B.Tech. (Computer
Engineering)

B.Tech. (Computer Sci.
& Engineering)

B.Tech. (Computer
Sci. & Business
System)

B.Tech. (IT)

B.Tech. (Robotics &
Automation)

1,83,750/-

3,67,500/-

Us$6000

B.Tech. (E & TC)

B.Tech. (ECE)

B.Tech.(Mechanical)

1,57,500/-

3,15,000/-

US$5500

B. Tech. (Chemical)

B. Tech. (Civil)

B. Tech. (Electrical and
Computer)

1,31,250/-

2,62,500/-

US$5000

M.Tech. (Civil)

M.Tech. (Computer)

M.Tech. (Electrical)

M.Tech.(Electronics)

M.Tech. (Mechanical)

M.Tech.(IT)

M.Tech.
(Nanotechnology)

M.Tech. (Chemical)

Gate
Qualified:
50,000/-

Non-Gate:
1,00,000/-

1,30,000/-

US$3600
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Annual Fee

sr, | Name of the Name of the General |Institutional| Foreign/
No. college / Course Category Category | NRI/PIO
Institute Student Student | Student
Fee in Rs. | Fee in Rs. Fee
Selech, [Rebatics 1,83,750 | 3,67,500 | US$6000
and Automation)
B.Tech. (Computer
Navi Mumbai Engineering (Software 1.83,750 3,67,500 | US$6000
Off campus Engineering))
5 Department of | B. Tech. (Computer
Engineering Science and Business 1,883,750 3,67,500 | US$6000
and Systems)
Tochuolegy  |(Blechllnfanmstion | yanocn | ag7soh | Ustsoon
Technology)
B. Tech(Mechandeal | 4 conpg | 2,485,000 | USES50D
Engineering Design )
B.Arch. 1,31,250/- | 1,68,000/- US$5200
M.Arch (Sustainable)
3 | College of Gate 1,00,000/-
Axphiteetois Non Gate 1,57,500/- |41,68,000/- |  US$6000
Sponsored 1,57,500/-
* Note : The fees shall be revised upwards @ 5% per year. war’
I
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Circulars

The Principal, College of Engineering, Pune.
The Principal, College of Architecture, Pune
The Dean, Faculty of Engineering & Technology, College of Engineering, Pune
The CET Section, BVDU, Pune

The Accounts Section, BVDU, Pune.
The Director, International Students’ Cell, BVDU, Pune.
The Controller of Examinations, BVDU, Pune.

The Eligibility Section, BVDU, Pune
IT Cell for uploading in the website.



